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THREE crocodiles.

TWO Honey Bees.

ONE house

FIVE turtles.

3

Numbers 1 to 10

FOUR teddies.

2

Write 0 in the boxes.

This is 0 (Zero).
Zero means nothing

when it is alone.

Colour the ZERO. ZERO



Colour the 11 toffees using different colours.

5

Call out and write the number 11.

ELEVEN TO TWENTY

4

EIGHT ships.

NINE lambs.

TEN  flowers.

SEVEN oranges.

SIX balloons.



6

Call out and write the number 12.

Colour the circles within the 12 sunflowers.

2

7

Call out and write the number 13.

3
Thumb paint the thirteen apples.



9

Call out and write the number 15.

Colour 15 leaves on the branch.

5

8

Call out and write the number 14.

Draw seeds on the 14 watermelon slices.



11

Call out and write the number 17.

Colour the 17 parrots.

7

10

Call out and write the number 16.

Draw one egg each in the 16 nests.

6



12

Call out and write the number 18.

Trace and colour the tails of all the 18 fish.

8

13

Call out and write the number 19.

Colour the 19 pompoms on the caps.



14

Call out and write the number 20.

Colour the 20 triangles in different colours. Numbers and number Spelling 21 - 100

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

thirty - five

thirty - six

thirty-  seven

thirty - eight

thirty - nine

forty

forty - one

forty - two

forty - three

forty - four

forty - five

forty - six

forty - seven

forty - eight

15

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

twenty - one

twenty -  two

twenty - three

twenty - four

twenty - five

twenty - six

twenty - seven

twenty - eight

twenty - nine

thirty

thirty - one

thirty - two

thirty - three

thirty - four

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

fifty

sixty - one

sixty - two

forty - nine

fifty - one

fifty - two

fifty - three

fifty - four

fifty - five

fifty - six

fifty - seven

fifty - eight

fifty - nine

sixty

20



16

77 seventy- s even

78 seventy - eight

79 seventy - nine

80 eighty

81 eighty - one

82 eighty - two

83 eighty - three

84 eighty - four

85 eighty - five

86 eighty - six

87 eighty - seven

88 eighty - eight

89 eighty - nine

90 ninety

91 ninety - one

92 ninety - two

93 ninety - three

94 ninety - four

95 ninety - five

96 ninety - six

97 ninety -s even

98 ninety - eight

99 ninety - nine 100 hundred

71 seventy - one

72 seventy - two

73 seventy - three

74 seventy - four

75 seventy - five

76 seventy - six

63 sixty - three

64 sixty - four

65 sixty - five

66 sixty - six

67 sixty - seven

68 sixty - eight

69 sixty - nine

70 seventy


